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The Scorpio Presents The Hot, New 
U*S*Male Revue Friday, June 13, 
For One Midnight Show Only

Sunday, June 1
Jamie Monroe, Tony Lenoir, Kasey King
Wednesday, June 4
Benefit for Jamie Monroe’s appearance in the Miss North 
Carolina Pageant. Appearing: Amber Blake, Jamie Monroe, 
Sam Baker, Grand Prix, Gypsy Starr, Kasey King
Sunday, June 8
Boom Boom Latour, Amber Blake, Grand Prix
Wednesday, June 11
No cover ■ 50<t: draft ■ 90<t bottled beer
Sunday, June 15
Talent Search
Wednesday, June 18
Summer Fun Patio Party 
Cookout at 10 p.m.
Toni Lenoir, Jamie Monroe, Kimball Parkinson
Sunday, June 22
Tracy Morgan, Kasey King, Boom Boom Latour
Wednesday, June 25
QCQ Presents Camp Drag Night 
Special Guest Sam Baker
Sunday, June 29
Mahoganey & Co.
SUPPORT GAY PRIDE WEEK!
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